SM Strip T5 07/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
SM SERIES
T5 STRIP
Ordering Guide
SIDEMOUNT STRIP T5 2'' WIDTH, 1⅝'' DEPTH
22'', 34'', 46'', 92'' LENGTHS
1 OR 2 LAMPS T5 LAMP
Four sizes: 18", 24", 36", 48" and 92". Fully enclosed wiring. Only 1⅝" deep.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: SM4S228-120PI
Sidemount
Strip
Nominal Fixture
Length
Ceiling
Type Lamp Quantity Lamp Type Voltage Ballast Type Options
SM
Sidemount
Strip T5
2" wide x 1⅜"
deep
channel
2 = nominal 22''
3 = nominal 34''
4 = nominal 46''
S = Surface 1 or 2 (Nominal 22")
14 = 14W T5
24 = 24W T5 HO
(Nominal 34")
21 = 21W T5
39 = 39W T5 HO
(Nominal 46")
28 = 28W T5
54 = 54W T5 HO
UNV = 120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
PG = Electronic T5 Program Start
PI = Electronic T5 Instant Start
PF = T5 Power Spec Dimming*
* Not available in 347V
Add
appropriate
suffix to
catalog No.
S
  Maximum versatility,
  highly
efficient
    and simple to use.
SM Strip T5 07/13 page 2 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
SM SERIES
T5 STRIP
Features
• Only 1⅝" deep.
• Utilizes compact, high efficency, T5 or T5HO lamps.
• Fully enclosed wiring.
•  Convenience outlet and switch K.O.s provided.
(1 lamp only)
•  Push through lamp holders with rotor for secure
lamp retention.